East Suburban Catholic Conference
Men's Basketball

2002-03 Leading Scorers
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Middleton, Cedrick
Gage, Jawond
Badmus, Ibrahim
Goforth, Phil
Hart, Chris
Simmons, Jack
Pearson, David
Mojek, Randy
Sullivan, Tom
Freeman, Tony
Petrak, Steve
Kleinschmidt, David
Marino, Matt
Quinn, Ryan
Quigley, Ryan
Gilliam, Ryan
Bukal, Danny
Peters, Brad
Bufalino, Joe
Serena, Kevin
Griffin, John
Venegoni, Mark
Robinson, Kyle
Owens, Ryan
Patek, Matt
Hartman, Marc
Crilly, Matt

Izzo, Josh
Bolger, Dan
Zaleski, Steve
Shields, Tom
Mays, Brandon
Kloak, Kevin
Rowe, Calvin
Eruteya, Obabeta
Begale, Joe
Parella, Nick
McGreal, Kevin
Nash, Jeremy
Chimino, Jon
Miskdeem, Akeem
Hyman, Anthony
Griffin, Jim
Haiduc, Mike
Spartz, Michael
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SJ
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SP
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Field
2 Points
81
74
88
39
84
55
49
52
65
37
28
20
33
22
29
29
15
36
49
28
22
31
37
39
31
12
29
41
40
26
8
44
41
36
30
31
22
26
22
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24
27
13
26
15

Goals
3 Points
33
16
3
25
0
8
23
17
0
27
25
26
12
19
24
20
30
17
0
19
23
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Free
Throws
63
41
22
36
20
51
18
25
40
14
31
35
43
39
6
18
16
11
34
19
18
17
23
12
25
15
28
14
26
42
3
8
20
18
23
30
16
34
12
10
16
14
13
10
8

Total
Points
324
237
207
189
188
185
185
180
170
169
162
153
145
140
136
136
136
134
132
132
131
130
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123
123
123
119
117
112
112
112
105
102
99
98
92
87
86
74
73
70
68
66
62
62



47
48
49

51
52

54
55
56
57

59

61

63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

76
77

79
82
83
85
86

87
88

92
93

96

Whigham, K J
Lazicki, Joe

King, Kelsey
Delaney, Tom
Donato, Mike
Sinibaldi, Brian
Spartz, Chrisopher
Perdie, Andrew
McCarthy, Dan
Jedlicka, Michael
Kapella, Bob
Noth, Ryan

Van Moser, Greg
Locallo, Kevin
Bankson, Rob
Cortese, Mike
Reid, Dexter
Saviano, Matthew
Heinrichs, Bryan
Bouie, Mitchell
Kubik, Kevin
Hannon, Chris
Branca, Dan
Grubisic, Joseph
Finucane, Chance
Dotson, Mike
Wise, Jeremiah
Carrabotta, Adam
Peoples, Jonathan
Graves, Aaron
Zavada, Martin
Dolan, Sean
Dobbins, Albert
Vitaliano, Mark
Barello, Nick
King, B J
Buggele, Bill
Rich, Curtis
Callero, Frank
Brogan, Michael
Grant, Howard
Ingersol, Jeffrey
Suero, Josh

Van Vlymen, Paul
Behran, Matt
Hanifin, Patrick
Miller, Chris
Fahey, David
Marino, Nick
Suchy, Mark
Graham, Pat
Egan, Kevin

CA
SV
JC

SV
NA
BE
NA
JC

JC

MC
JC

MC
HC
ND
SJ

SV
CA
SP
CA
MA
SV
JC

BE
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BE
NA
SJ

ND
SJ

SV
JC

CA
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JC

SV
NA
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SV
SP
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BE
BE
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CA
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SP
BE
CA
JC
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125

134
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142

Carr, Jacob
Vallera, Tony
Rule, Andy
Alcala, Rich
Corliss, Ryan
Hess, Jason

Aksamitowski, Joseph

Parisi, Joe
Majkowski, Mike
Collins, Kevin
Cirone, Tom
Capodagli, Phil
Kloss, Tom
Schumack, Jack
Bernardi, Nick
Allen, Keith
Curtis, Troy
Rice, Tyler
Such, Mark
Benson, Brett
O'Connor, Kit
Smith, Marty
Eastman, Jack
McMillan, Drew
Korab, Drew
Robles, Angel
Rittenberry, Nate
Barreto, Jason
Porritt, Kenneth
Kozlowski, Matt
Miller, Dan
Kubovic, Bob
Simpson, John
Pappas, Chris
Hogan, Brian
LeDoux, Addam
Morrissey, Jim
Fugaj, Randall
Herzog, Aric
Kaffel, Mike
Davis, Vonshae
Zarazinski, Adam
Cooksey, Vance
Guerrieri, Vic
Lagliere, Nick

MC
JC

MA
ND
ND
HC
SP
CA
SV
MC
ND
MC
CA
ND
SV
ND
SJ

SJ

NA
BE
BE
BE
JC

MA
SV
ND
CA
HC
SP
JC

JC

NA
NA
SV
MA
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SP
MC
CA
MA
SJ

SV
MC
HC
JC
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